              St Julie Catholic Primary School  
            Governing Body Meetings 2021/22
Autumn Term
Thursday 30 September   Full Governing Body – 5.00 pm
Monday 11 October
Finance Committee – 4.30 pm




Premises Committee – 5.00 pm

Monday 8 November       Personnel Committee – 4.30 pm
Monday 22 November 
Finance Committee – 4.30 pm


Curriculum Committee – 5.00 pm
Tuesday 7 December
Full Governing Body – 5.00 pm
Spring Term

Monday 17 January 
Finance Committee – 4.30 pm




Premises Committee – 5.00 pm
Monday 21 February
Personnel Committee – 4.30 pm
Monday 7 March
       
Finance Committee – 4.30 pm




Curriculum Committee – 5.00 pm
Tuesday 22 March
      
Full Governing Body – 5.00 pm
Summer Term

Monday 25 April 
       
Finance Committee – 4.30 pm



       
Premises Committee – 5.00 pm
Monday 16 May           
Personnel Committee – 5.00 pm
Monday 20 June           
Finance Committee – 4.30 pm



       
Curriculum Committee – 5.00 pm
Tuesday 12 July 
       
Full Governing Body – 5.00 pm
